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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(43) Marcelo Fortes Junior
1 12:22:34.989
2 2:19.240 +2.732 12:24:54.229
3 2:18.464 +1.956 12:27:12.693
4 2:20.353 +3.845 12:29:33.046
5 2:20.714 +4.206 12:31:53.760
6 2:18.119 +1.611 12:34:11.879
7 3:46.897 +1:30.389 12:37:58.776
8 2:18.593 +2.085 12:40:17.369
9 2:16.508 - 12:42:33.877
10 2:18.479 +1.971 12:44:52.356
11 2:17.859 +1.351 12:47:10.215
(1) Tom Costa
1 12:22:41.783
2 2:17.470 +0.659 12:24:59.253
3 2:17.085 +0.274 12:27:16.338
4 2:17.665 +0.854 12:29:34.003
5 2:20.584 +3.773 12:31:54.587
6 2:18.183 +1.372 12:34:12.770
7 3:47.392 +1:30.581 12:38:00.162
8 2:18.240 +1.429 12:40:18.402
9 2:16.811 - 12:42:35.213
10 2:17.319 +0.508 12:44:52.532
11 2:18.440 +1.629 12:47:10.972
(97) Gustavo Coppa
1 12:22:36.373
2 2:18.650 +1.951 12:24:55.023
3 2:18.746 +2.047 12:27:13.769
4 2:20.079 +3.380 12:29:33.848
5 2:20.952 +4.253 12:31:54.800
6 2:18.731 +2.032 12:34:13.531
7 3:47.885 +1:31.186 12:38:01.416
8 2:17.452 +0.753 12:40:18.868
9  2:16.699 - 12:42:35.567
10 2:17.368 +0.669 12:44:52.935
11 2:18.059 +1.360 12:47:10.994
(136) Baruel Jr.
1 12:22:35.062
2 2:19.031 +2.791 12:24:54.093
3 2:18.538 +2.298 12:27:12.631
4 2:20.432 +4.192 12:29:33.063
5 2:20.635 +4.395 12:31:53.698
6 2:18.119 +1.879 12:34:11.817
7 3:47.564 +1:31.324 12:37:59.381
8 2:18.432 +2.192 12:40:17.813
9 216240 - 12:42:34.053
10 2:18.904 +2.664 12:44:52.957
11 2:18.175 +1.935 12:47:11.132
(99) Matheus Coppa
1 12:22:37.598
2 2:17.572 +0.430 12:24:55.170
3 2:18.524 +1.382 12:27:13.694
4 2:19.776 +2.634 12:29:33.470
5 2:21.189 +4.047 12:31:54.659
6 2:18.503 +1.361 12:34:13.162
7 3:47.576 +1:30.434 12:38:00.738
8 2:18.491 +1.349 12:40:19.229
9 2:17.210 +0.068 12:42:36.439
10 2:17.142 - 12:44:53.581
11 2:17.878 +0.736 12:47:11.459

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(858) Fernando Morassi
1 - 12:22:39.557
2 2:17.336 +1.137 12:24:56.893
3 2:18.306 +2.107 12:27:15.199
4 2:18.364 +2.165 12:29:33.563
5 2:19.736 +3.537 12:31:53.299
6 2:17.169 +0.970 12:34:10.468
7 3:48.019 +1:31.820 12:37:58.487
8 2:19.296 +3.097 12:40:17.783
9 2:20.467 +4.268 12:42:38.250
10 2:16.199 \ - 12:44:54.449
" 2:17.527 +1.328 12:47:11.976
(4) Luis Guerreiro
1 - 12:22:43.692
2 2:17.449 - 12:25:01.141
3 2:18.121 +0.672 12:27:19.262
4 2:20.309 +2.860 12:29:39.571
5 2:19.926 +2.477 12:31:59.497
6 2:18.124 +0.675 12:34:17.621
7 3:44.321 +1:26.872 12:38:01.942
8 2:18.059 +0.610 12:40:20.001
9 2:18.546 +1.097 12:42:38.547
10 2:19.078 +1.629 12:44:57.625
" 2:19.787 +2.338 12:47:17.412
(8) Luciane Klai
1 - 12:22:45.845
2 2:20.970 +1.213 12:25:06.815
3 2:19.757 | - 12:27:26.572
4 2:20.996 +1.239 12:29:47.568
5 2:21.518 +1.761 12:32:09.086
6 2:20.955 +1.198 12:34:30.041
7 3:32.880 +1:13.123 12:38:02.921
8 2:20.408 +0.651 12:40:23.329
9 2:20.775 +1.018 12:42:44.104
10 2:21.216 +1.459 12:45:05.320
1" 2:19.872 +0.115 12:47:25.192
(88) Antonio Akerman
1 - 12:22:44.978
2 2:19.435 +2.312 12:25:04.413
3 2:17.123 | - 12:27:21.536
4 2:19.785 +2.662 12:29:41.321
5 2:20.383 +3.260 12:32:01.704
6 2:17.571 +0.448 12:34:19.275
7 3:43.688 +1:26.565 12:38:02.963
8 2:18.803 +1.680 12:40:21.766
9 2:27.950 +10.827 12:42:49.716
10 2:19.251 +2.128 12:45:08.967
" 2:17.630 +0.507 12:47:26.597
(56) Marcelo Pina Rodrigues
1 - 12:22:47.071
2 2:24.994 +0.340 12:25:12.065
3 2:24.654 - 12:27:36.719
4 2:26.405 +1.751 12:30:03.124
5 2:25.042 +0.388 12:32:28.166
6 2:25.366 +0.712 12:34:53.532
7 3:10.532 +45.878 12:38:04.064
8 2:27.595 +2.941 12:40:31.659
9 2:25.881 +1.227 12:42:57.540
10 2:26.195 +1.541 12:45:23.735
" 2:27.488 +2.834 12:47:51.223

(32) Mario Gregorio Morassi

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 - 12:22:52.377
2 2:28.677 +2.047 12:25:21.054
3 2:33.886 +7.256 12:27:54.940
4 2:31.711 +5.081 12:30:26.651
5 2:31.071 +4.441 12:32:57.722
6 2:28.029 +1.399 12:35:25.751
7 2:39.499 +12.869 12:38:05.250
8 2:30.548 +3.918 12:40:35.798
9 2:28.497 +1.867 12:43:04.295

10 2:29.044 +2.414 12:45:33.339
1 2:26.630 \ - 12:47:59.969
(17) Roberto Zigrossi
1 - 12:22:52.410
2 2:31.309 +2.436 12:25:23.719
3 2:31.730 +2.857 12:27:55.449
4 2:32.306 +3.433 12:30:27.755
5 2:30.145 +1.272 12:32:57.900
6 2:30.351 +1.478 12:35:28.251
7 2:40.005 +11.132 12:38:08.256
8 2:29.452 +0.579 12:40:37.708
9 2:28.987 +0.114 12:43:06.695
10 2:28.873 - 12:45:35.568
1 2:30.384 +1.511 12:48:05.952
(74) Vitor Correa
1 - 12:22:58.295
2 2:36.657 +5.204 12:25:34.952
3 2:37.478 +6.025 12:28:12.430
4 2:35.890 +4.437 12:30:48.320
5 2:34.259 +2.806 12:33:22.579
6 2:33.926 +2.473 12:35:56.505
7 2:42.247 +10.794 12:38:38.752
8 2:33.176 +1.723 12:41:11.928
9 2:31.454 +0.001 12:43:43.382
10 2:31.453 - 12:46:14.835
1 2:34.641 +3.188 12:48:49.476
(26) Sergio Marques Junior
R 12:22:50.445
2 2:25.777 - 12:25:16.222
3 2:29.741 +3.964 12:27:45.963
p4 3:01.766 +35.989 12:30:47.729
5 7:15.755 +4:49.978 12:38:03.484
6 2:27.565 +1.788 12:40:31.049
7 2:41.590 +15.813 12:43:12.639
(65) Carlos Eduardo
1 12:22:56.313
2 2:28.907 +0.114 12:25:25.220
3 2:32.222 +3.429 12:27:57.442
4 2:28.793 | - 12:30:26.235
5 2:30.658 +1.865 12:32:56.893
p6 2:40.673 +11.880 12:35:37.566
(95) Anderso Maia
1 12:22:31.331
2 2:14.780 +0.563 12:24:46.111
3 2:14.923 +0.706 12:27:01.034
4 2:15.791 +1.574 12:29:16.825
5 2:18.097 +3.880 12:31:34.922
6 2:17.907 +3.690 12:33:52.829
7 4:03.584 +1:49.367 12:37:56.413
8 2:15.094 +0.877 12:40:11.507
9 2:14.217 | - 12:42:25.724
10 2:14.261 +0.044 12:44:39.985
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Corrida (30:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

1 2:14.795 +0.578 12:46:54.780

(58) Rogerio Mendes

1 12:22:40.847

2 2:14.391 +0.646 12:24:55.238

3 2:17.592 +3.847 12:27:12.830

4 2:20.444 +6.699 12:29:33.274

5 2:19.252 +5.507 12:31:52.526

6 2:17.642 +3.897 12:34:10.168

7 3:46.916 +1:33.171 12:37:57.084

8 2:13.745 - 12:40:10.829

9 2:15.066 +1.321 12:42:25.895

10 2:18.767 +5.022 12:44:44.662

1 2:20.723 +6.978 12:47:05.385
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